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NAME

Anthony Jones
Sundae Sayles
Geneva Sands-Sadowitz
Lev Facher

James Grover

Melanie Cummings
Rosanna Robertson
Christopher Suttles
Mary Jo Menendez
Mary Joan Mcmillen
Laurie L. Johnson-Wade
Patricia Mccarthymetcalf
Jan Michelle Brown
Tonya Archer Wheeler
Patrick Ryan

Adam Erickson

Vivian Oquendo

Tara Kunkel

Gary Mendell
Samantha Arsenault
Patricia Raynard
Richard Rendon

David Evans

Calvina Olivieri

Hoover Adger

Kevin Sabet-Sharghi
Luke Niforatos

Paul Larkin

Ronald Brooks

Garth Van Meter
Bertha Madras

Kim Weyeneth-Greacen
Christopher Suttles
Andrew Mcneill

Britian Jacobson

Marc Cantor

Evan Behr

Eric Eaton

Douglas Farah

Wilson Compton
Mario A Moreno
Marsha F. Lopez
Carlos Blanco Jerez

DATE

12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017



44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
72
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Richard Allen Miech
Lloyd Douglas Johnston
Richard Patrick

Maria Escamilla
George Murphy
Christopher Stankaitis
Rose Matthews

Ann Blaylock Bacon
Thomas Clark

Francis Delrosso

Kurt Klun

Mark Morris

Frank Henry

Ann Wilensky

Nora Gvozdov
Lindsey Swiger
Joseph Gerbasi

Gary Deme Treon
Crina Ebanks

Bruce Lichtman

Lisa Holtyn

Jessica Farrow

Mark Eiler

Sophia Jacob

Erek Davodowich
Roberto Rosales
Craig Olson

Alex Little

Christina W. Smith
Tara Kunkel

Carrie Hill

Jeffery Locke

Tisha Wiley

Jean Boeden

Patrick J.Ryan
Christopher Dees Stallings
Brian Connor O'mara
Beena Suresh Patel
Matthew Jeffrey Rubin
Elisabeth Lewis Baney
Laurence J. Meyer
Anthony Rios

Abbey Kepf

Spiros Karabinas
Stevy Loy

12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Virginia Russell
Deridrick Bryant Rudd
Kevin M, Saupp
Patrick Ryan

Adam Erickson
Christopher Suttles
Ryan Smith
Matthew Johnson
William Stauffer
Nadiyah A. Scarett
William Dowd

Peter Ekelund
Cheryl Dondero
Ryan Yoder

Carla Hagy

James Kurish
Michael Stack
Daniel Deceder
Matthew Franchak
Ross Miller

Steven Burke
William Gelgot
Gerold Tennis
Coleen Barry
Joshua Sharfstein
George Alexander
Sean Allen

Jason A. Grant
Michelle Jeanecce Hudson
Christina Bobb
Bruce Lichtman
Malcolm Whitehead
Marie Chalkley
Tong Zhang

Ming Li

Dolores Breiner
Bilguissa Sow

Otis Osborne

Corin Frank Jackson
Rebecca Shea
Ariel Vega

David M. Bruno
Elizabeth Kowalewski
Henry Purcell
Nathan Beach

12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/28/2017
1/2/2018
1/2/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/3/2018
1/8/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/101/8
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Stephanie Bauer
Deridrick Bryant Rudd
Albert Smith

Andrew Pitman
Jeffery Lewis

Jahn Sampson
Suzanne Adams
Nina Lacevic

Donald Wiggins
Wesley Marcus Tabor
Patrick J. Ryan
James M. Chaparro
Adan Nathaniel Erickson
Gaelan D. Sabatini
Bruce A Lichtman
Daniel A Adame
James Buthorn

Gary Barksdale
Keisha Roach
Michael Batts
Clifford Kerlegrand
Andrew Snyder
Sereta Robin

Xavier Paschall
Nadiyah A. Scarett
Donna Platt

Donald Holman
Ronald Bonaventura
Otis Osborne

Corin Frank Jackson
Ronald Bonaventura
Corin Frank Jackson
Otis Osborne

Ronald Flegel

Hyden Shen
Christopher Stallings
Brian Connor O'mara
Marie Dyak

Charles Christo Mccray
Sarah Anne Hudgins
Charlotte Sisson
Thomas Browne
Andrew Thompson
Brian Morales

Vanila Singh

1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
1/16/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Albert Dehn

Zackary Allen

Dale Stephens
Sarak Ardestani
Frank Toomer
Monika Maglione
Daniel Roger Van Den Ham
Anthony Jones
Ronald Bonaventura
Christopher Suttles
Michelle Gutzmer
Daniel Dortman
Michael Murray
Thomas Dunn

Corin Frank Jackson
Josiah Jackson

Otis Osborne

Allison Walker
Carson Fox

Thomas L. Donnelly
Thomas M. Cooke
Otis Osborne

Josiah Jackson
Corin Frank Jackson
William Bailey

Scott Tominovich
Ryan Tewell

Meghan L. Kennedy
Sophia Jacob

Mark Mason Eiler
Elizabeth Lewis Baney
Beena Suresh Patel
Dana E. Droz
Mathew Jeffrey Rubin
Otis George Long
Otis Ray Osborne
Frank Corin Jackson
William G. Dowd
Nadiyah A. Scarett
Peter Lance Ekelund
Elmira Farrahani Rodowich
Quoc Calvin Ly
Anoop Chacko
Aubrey Johnson

Jan D. Levey

1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2017
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/30/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

Josiah Jackson

Corin Frank Jackson
Alberto Cruz

Torrance James Mccreary
Craig Ross

Rickey Parker

Tracy Drayton

Jonathan Moczadolo
Peter Hamilton

Otis Osborne

Corin Frank Jackson
Otis George Long
Jasmin Domingue
Stephanie Piter

Mya Pitre

Toddie Milstead
Jonathan Veal

Kaleb Saizan

David Milstead

Abram Haynes

Arilea Fernandez
Rosiane Racine
Andrew Horn

Keri-Lyn Coleman
Adam Erickson

Nadiyah A. Scarett
William Dowd

Sharon Benjamin Bothwell
Patrick Ryan

Adam Erickson

Patrick J. Ryan

Elaine Eleanor Olenka Nyshka
Pierre Andre Dube
Wayne Joseph Bishop
Sandhia Vadlamudy
Peter Michael Montague
Peter Ekelund

Elmira Farrahani Rodowich
Daniel Deceder
Nadiyah A. Scarett
Frank Lindsay

Charles Mendez
Nicholas Demauro
Aimee Howehendle
Roneet Lev

2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018



280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Leslie Saravia

Amy Gryskiewicz
Alejandro Ponce-Rodriguez
Stephanie A. Ryan
Stevy Loy

Christopher Suttles
Zenetta Duffy

Kristen Mathis

Thomas JozkowskKi
John Kerr

Frank B. Toomer Sr.
Mathew Thomas Kralovec
Long Otis George
Osborne Otis Ray

Lisa N. Zingman

Nelia C Nadal

Laura F Radel

Annette L Waters

Robin Axel Ghertner
Gilbert L Crouse

Ralph W. Hingson
Albert Allan Childress
Don L. Ellsworth
William Patrick Green
Chad William Martin
George B. Murphy
Patriclk J. Ryan
Christopher Mark Whittle
Benjamin R. Harper
Otis Ray Osborne

Corin Frank Jackson
Michaek Allen Wiechert
Clifford Kerlegrand
Michael Alen Krawitz
Christian David Deutsch
David Borden

Luke Dean

David Thomas Mangone
Joseph Eric Siervo
Susan Rosenberg Thau
Alayne Steph Sherer
Robert William Kowalski
Theadora S. Bouffard
James A, Walsh
Danielle Angel

2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018



325
326
327
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
374
375
379
380
381
382
383
384

Arthur T. Dean
Christinem. Cline
Keith W. Maly

James Alexande Winnefeld Jr.

Mary A. Winnefeld
Rosemary Judith Williams
Corin Frank Jackson
Otis Ray Osborne
Rudd Deidrick Bryant
Yong Rim Pyon
Christopher William Payne
Melanie B. Darby
Eric Paul Knierim
Michael V. Litwinowicz
Jeffrey J. Robertson
Diane Lisa Hotlyn
Cheryl L. Garner
Elizabeth A Williams
Otis Ray Osborne
Otis George Long
Corin Frank Jackson
Brian O'mara
Christopher Stallings
Lisa Butler
Charmaine Yoest
Kristin Skrzycki

John Hamby

Laura Fisher

Natalie Michelle Mcintyre
Laura Fisher

John Hamby

Otis Osborne
George Long

Patrick Ryan

Adam Erickson

Otis Osborne
George Long

Brian Griswald
Jayson Schimmenti
Mark Lindsay

Jeffery Dunlek

Peter Ullrich

George Long

Otis Osborne

Clifford Kerlegrand

2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/15/2018
2/15/2018
2/15/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/21/2018
2/21/2018
2/21/2018
2/21/2028
2/21/2018
2/21/2018
2/22/2018
2/22/2018
2/22/2018
2/22/2018
2/23/2018
2/23/2018
2/23/2018
2/23/2018
2/23/2018
2/23/2018



385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

Frank Toomer

Frederick Martin

Ryan James Ward
Christopher Dees Stallings
David James Callahan
Randall Jeffrey Dulin
Mark Mason Eiler
William Guy Baker
Rafael Reyes

Andrew Patrick Macatee
Amaddor Martinez
Sophia Jacob

Efren Cruz Hernandez
Carolina Ayala Aceves
Alfonso Jose Motta Allen
Gabriel Estrada Gonzalez
Christopher Dees Stallings
David James Callahan
William James Carroll lii
George Long

Otis Osborne

Josiah Jackson

Patrick Ryan
Christopher Suttles
William Jones

Garth Van Meter

Kevin Sabet-Sharghi
Luke Dean

Oakley Watkins

Derek Schum

Jane Balfour

Scott Granado

Peter Ekelund

Bill Hittle

Daniel Deceder

William Dowd

Nadiyah A. Scarett
Christopher Suttles
Linda S. Bartz

Nicole Leeann Fogarty
Mary Scott Hardwick

Christopher Paul Dzadovsky

Charmaine Yoest

2/23/2018
2/23/2018
2/23/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018



	Sheet1

